
LOTS 5, 7 & 8 GLENNWOOD S/D UNIT

ORB 468-653, 485-242, 658-195, 8

JEFFRIES MICHAEL/JEFFRIES SHANNON
247 SE MOJAVE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-076

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/03/2017 DF 1.90 55,500 0 0 55,500

STANDARD
2

175,570
26,684
55,500

257,754
0

257,754
HX HB 13 257,754

0
257,754

0

258,510

1290/2691 2/20/2015 WD Q I 01 144,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD I & ERIC J PR

MICHAEL & SHANNON J

1079/2512 4/03/2006 WD Q I 150,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J E DAVID & CATHERIN 

RICHARD I & ERIC J 
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31254 POOL ENCL 100 07/18/2013

2025HX Base Yr

247 SE MOJAVE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,216 108.8340 121.89 270,108 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1772

BAS 1,772 100 1,772 140,393

FDG 576 60 346 27,413

UOP 490 20 98 7,764

2,838 2,216 175,570

BAS= W15 UOP= N10 W49 S10 E49$ W49 S22 E14 S8 E16 N2 E4 S2
E16 N2 E14 N28$ PTR=N30 FDG= N24 W24 S24 E24$ S30$.

BAS

1549

22

14

8

16
4

16
14

28

UOP 10

49

10

49

FDG 24

24

24

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 14,336

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 800

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 24 42 1,008.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2013 2013 3 40 6,048

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

8 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

26,684

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 55,500


